
v ttöt-.lv / BGST Hollabrunn e.6..2018
Hegeringschießen 2018 25 parcours - 6 Kugel

HR Guntersdorf

Pl. Name

001 Gehringer Thomas
Weber Josef

003 Weber Christoph
0O4 Bachl Franz
005 Weber Johann
006 Gehringer Josef
007 Maurer Franz
008 Bucher gerald

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL Seite:

JP WS BO KUG

19 30
19 30
18 28
18 19
17 24
17 18
14 27
158

Hegering

Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf
Guntersdorf

GES

135
135
128
120
119
113
112
097

St

29 59
29 59
28 56
29 48
27 51
27 45
29 s6
29 37


